
GIPPSLAND CAR CLUB

KHANACROSS

RESULTS

NAME CLUB VEHICLE Rank Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty Time Penalty TOTAL
1 Rod Macnab GCC Mazda MX-5 C 1 29.02       28.43       32.56     33.57       40.37      51.42       45.60       46.57     307.54           
2 Andrew Tate MX5VT Mazda MX-5 D 1 28.50       28.81       33.87     33.56       40.50      51.24       45.35       46.76     308.59           
3 Declan Wills GCC Mazda MX-5 C 2 28.45       28.63       33.64     33.11       40.81      52.63       44.74       46.73     308.74           
4 Simon Wills GCC Mazda MX-5 C 3 28.45       28.38       33.10     33.36       40.57      56.19      F  46.08       47.00     313.13           
5 Bradley Dawson MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 4 28.81       28.95       34.33     35.05       43.17      53.80       47.66       47.40     319.17           
6 Jack Greatorex MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 5 29.12       28.57       34.61     34.81       43.95      59.18      F  47.48       47.59     325.31           
7 David Mackrell MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 6 29.37       29.75       35.31     35.60       44.06      55.78       47.45       48.26     325.58           
8 Scott Seddon GCC Volkswagen Golf D 2 30.14       30.20       34.51     40.93        X 42.75      54.37       47.32       48.67     328.89           
9 Jeffrey Marsh MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 7 28.86       30.15       34.46     36.00       44.15      57.86       50.71       50.42     332.61           

10 Sylvan Owen MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 8 29.58       33.75      F  34.73     36.56       42.57      54.19       52.25       49.08     332.71           
11 David French GCC Toyota Corona D 3 31.86       31.13       36.89     36.35       44.26      55.67       47.87       48.75     332.78           
12 Kenji Yamada IWC Subaru BRZ C 9 30.61       30.87       36.66     37.75       43.37      59.03        X 48.36       46.76     333.41           
13 Simon Acfield MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 10 30.75       30.87       37.40     37.38       45.58      57.30       48.95       49.64     337.87           
14 Jeremy Dawson MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 11 29.38       28.61       36.93     36.32       46.07      63.69      F  49.47       50.41     340.88           
15 Alyssa Perks GCC Mazda MX-5 J 1 30.68       30.81       39.37     38.40       45.20      58.03       48.28       51.67     342.44           
16 Peter Ferguson GCC Mazda MX-5 C 12 30.63       40.13       35.95     37.45       45.75      57.15       47.75       50.62     345.43           
17 Ayden Davey GCC Toyota 86 C 13 30.88       30.75       34.73     36.25       57.81     F T 58.54       46.94       52.50     348.40           
18 Dean Evans GCC BMW 318i C 14 30.95       36.07        X 41.18     36.50       45.20      56.49       50.15       52.09     348.63           
19 Matthew Paulet GCC Hyundai Excel F 1 37.75       35.00      F  34.49     33.46       WD  54.59       44.01       47.12     348.93           
20 Archie Lowe MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 15 31.64       31.87       38.11     37.81       46.51      59.39       50.36       53.29     348.98           
21 Kieren Dawson CCCSA Toyota T18 C 16 31.94       32.61       38.11     38.25       47.50      59.95       51.08       51.20     350.64           
22 Darren Greatorex MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 17 30.14       29.82       37.83     36.70       43.45      56.55       WD  48.44     351.47           
23 Aaron Singhaphanh IWC Subaru Impreza G 1 32.87       31.26       38.65     37.53       49.62      T 63.32        X 47.04       51.45     351.74           
24 Timotheus Van Duyl MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 18 29.82       28.13       40.25    F  40.13      F  46.26     F  63.74      2F  46.67       60.15    F  355.15           
25 David Arms MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 19 30.38       WD  36.95     36.43       50.13     F  57.42       49.28       51.95     357.67           
26 David Salter MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 20 29.75       31.33       37.82     38.43       47.13      59.65       61.45       53.33     358.89           
27 Aileen French GCC Toyota Corona D 4 31.81       40.62      F  37.39     39.16       51.03      65.58       51.57       51.26     368.42           
28 Paul Vincent Gervacio MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 21 32.38       32.42       41.31     39.78       49.98      67.94      F  55.05       56.88     375.74           
29 Sarah Seddon GCC Volkswagen Golf D 5 32.19       31.81       40.10     40.84       49.81      70.64      F  55.22       56.69     377.30           
30 Ethan Downes MX5VT Mazda MX-5 J 2 34.07       34.58       41.97     42.23       54.45      T 64.29       51.00       54.78     377.37           
31 Katherine Tao MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 22 32.59       33.32       46.92    F  39.93       54.75      T 61.19       59.73      F  52.28     380.71           
32 Cameron Chio 86/BRZ Mazda MX-5 C 23 31.94       WD  40.12     40.35       54.20      T 63.15       59.57       53.05     387.51           
33 Robert Krygsman MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 24 34.75       34.92       45.22      X 41.45       52.01      65.50       56.82       59.24     389.91           
34 Kate Hampel MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 25 33.94       WD  41.19     43.91       51.33      63.19       55.50       57.65     391.84           
35 Zack Bailey GCC Ford Fiesta J 3 34.94       32.62       41.60     42.43       67.26     F 2T 71.22       T 55.81       55.69     401.57           
36 Dallas Benbow FCCV Fiat X1/9 C 26 31.63       WD  39.00     39.54       72.59      T 64.51        X 56.50       54.41     403.31           
37 Kira Bailey GCC Ford Fiesta C 27 35.27       51.01      F  42.50     49.04      F  54.59      T 63.36       53.78       55.04     404.59           
38 Archie Hammond GCC Eunos Roadster J 4 36.38       36.21       45.82     46.35       58.75      71.28       58.45       61.72     414.96           
39 Andrew Evans GCC BMW 318i C 28 35.87       36.45       39.03     42.48       48.25      64.07       T WD  WD  432.83           
40 Jason Ngo PAC Hyundai Accent C 29 34.21       WD  45.15     43.08       50.59      63.72       54.23       WD  434.25           
41 Terrence Selwyn GCC Hyundai Accent C 30 38.02       35.45       40.66     40.89       WD  62.77       57.44       WD  435.88           
42 Malcolm Mckechnie IWC Subaru BRZ D 6 32.63       32.24       36.51     39.94       FS  57.74       DNS  DNS  438.25           
43 Caitlin Seddon GCC Volkswagen Golf J 5 43.38       40.20       50.45     49.10       58.45      75.59       60.13       65.24     442.54           
44 Yousif Naisan MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 31 35.58       33.38       WD  43.54       55.20      69.31       55.92       WD  451.63           
45 Chris Riffkin MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 32 34.00       WD  48.27    F  42.25       58.94     F  WD  58.01       WD  466.09           
46 Jordan Thompson MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 33 38.31       37.57       55.56     52.53       57.51      76.35       63.54       93.24     474.61           
47 Robin Johnston MX5VT Mazda MX-5 C 34 WD  33.20       38.98     WD  DNS  61.13       DNS  DNS  478.34           
48 Olivia Acfield MX5VT Mazda MX-5 J 6 63.13       63.45       73.25     75.42       81.69      145.06     T 92.22       95.02     689.24           
49 Amber Acfield MX5VT Mazda MX-5 J 7 WD  WD  95.81     114.81     112.75    145.83     120.40     130.22   891.83           

Penalties noted in TIME column have Slowest Time + Penalty Applied
Slowest Time Used (slowest or twice fastest) 38.31 40.13 55.56 52.53 57.51 76.35 63.54 93.14
Slowest Time Junior (slowest or twice fastest) 61.36 61.62 78.74 76.80 90.40 116.06 96.56 103.34

Penalties Legend CLASSES
F Strike course flag/cone Time +5 secs per marker C Production 2WD up to 2000
T Leaving Track bounds Time + 5 secs per incident D Production 2WD 2001 and over
X Finishing with part of vehicle outside garage Time + 5 secs G Production 4WD

FS Failure to Stop in Garage ST + 5 secs F Special
WD Wrong Direction ST + 5 secs J Junior
FC Failure to Complete the Test ST + 5 secs

DNS Did not attempt test ST + 10 secs
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